Tax Parcel OwnerName PROPADDCOMP CompleteAddress MailCityStateZip
17-30121-10 608 HOMES LLC 618 9TH ST S PO BOX 493 HOLMEN WI 54636

AG INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LLC
17-30067-110 C/O SHAWN MCTAGGART 417 & 419 8THSTS PO BOX 863 WEST SALEM WI 54669-0863
17-30064-60  ALEJANDRO ABSALON, REBECCA ABSALON 5039THSTS 611 FERRY ST LA CROSSE WI 54601-4540
17-30065-50  ALEXANDER J WASIELESKI 909 DIVISION ST 909 DIVISION ST LA CROSSE WI 54601-4775
17-30070-70  ANTHONY C NEHRING 713 & 715 FERRY ST 2012 ADAMS ST LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-30068-130  BIG CAT REAL ESTATE LLC 810 FERRY ST 417 22ND STN LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-30068-30  BIG CAT REAL ESTATE LLC 816 FERRY ST 417 22ND STN LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-30069-110  BIG CAT REAL ESTATE LLC 708 & 710 DIVISION ST 417 22ND STN LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-30068-110 C&TLEASING LLC 607 & 609 8TH ST S S$2301 BELVIDERERIDGERD ~ COCHRANE WI 54622-8209
17-30064-105 CASANDRA AWOODWARD, TYLER N WOODWARD 5219THSTS 5219THSTS LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-30064-110 CATHERINE J GRASSMAN, RONALD A GRASSMAN 5239THSTS 5239THST S LA CROSSE WI 54601-4702
17-30064-70  CHAD W STAEHLY, MICHELLE STAEHLY 5119THSTS 5119THSTS LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-30070-40  CHERYLABECK 5308THSTS 15065 BOWDEN AVE MORGAN HILL CA 95037
17-30067-130 CHRISTOPHER K FRITZ 409 & 4118THSTS 4098TH ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601

CLASSIC HOUSING Il LLC
17-30121-50  C/O KEVIN BIONDO 625 8TH ST S W2118 H HUNDT RD COON VALLEY WI 54623
17-30069-20  COULEECAP INC 606, 608, 610, 612 8TH ST S 201 MELBY ST WESTBY WI 54667
17-30069-30 COULEECAP INC 614,616, 618, 620 8TH STS 201 MELBY ST WESTBY WI 54667

CRAIG STOA
17-30070-30  C/O JAMES STOA 518,510,522 8THSTS 421 ANDREWS ST MUKWONAGO WI 53149
17-30067-80  DENNIS RALPH GRUBBS, WANDA K GRUBBS 813 DIVISION ST 813 DIVISION ST LA CROSSE WI 54601-4609
17-30121-80  DONNAJ HILBY, TODD M HILBY 624 & 626 8THSTS 2213 30THSTS LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-30068-50  DOUGLAS G BUCHNER 608 9TH ST S 2704 7TH ST S LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-30056-111  FRANCISCAN SISTERS OF PERPETUAL ADORATION INC 929 MARKET ST 912 MARKET ST LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-30053-150 FRANCISCAN SKEMP MEDICAL CENTER INC 933 FERRY ST 700 WEST AVE S LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-30055-80  FRANCISCAN SKEMP MEDICAL CENTER INC 916 FERRY ST 700 WEST AVE S LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-30055-90  FRANCISCAN SKEMP MEDICAL CENTER INC 922 FERRY ST 700 WEST AVE S LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-30052-10  GARY J GROSS, CAROL J GROSS 923 DIVISION ST 923 DIVISION ST LA CROSSE WI 54601-4775
17-30069-130 GEORGE KEITH BROWN 720 DIVISION ST 2945 BAIER LN LA CROSSE WI 54601

17-30069-10
17-30121-20
17-30121-70
17-30070-10
17-30070-100
17-30071-40
17-30064-120
17-30068-140

17-30067-60
17-30069-140
17-30067-100
17-30069-120
17-30070-110
17-30065-20
17-30068-80
17-30067-40
17-30070-90
17-30065-70
17-30067-120
17-30070-140
17-30070-120
17-30068-90
17-30070-80
17-30065-30
17-30068-70
17-30069-60
17-30064-85
17-30068-60
17-30067-50
17-30065-40
17-30052-20
17-30070-50
17-30070-130
17-30070-60
17-30070-20
17-30064-50

17-30068-120

17-30069-90

GOEHNER INVESTMENTS LLC

H & H HOUSING ENTERPRISES LLC

H & H HOUSING ENTERPRISES LLC

HEAD DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATES LLC
HOUSING AUTHORITY OF LACROSSE

HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF LACROSSE
JACK H FELSHEIM, JOYCE M FELSHEIM

JAMES D STINGL, LISAA STINGL

JASON GOSLINGA

JBS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC

JEAN A SWARTZ

JOANN NEVE, JANICE L HAUSWIRTH

JOHN C PANTZER

JOHN J DEGNAN

JOHNSON PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LLC
JOSEPH ATILLEY

KYLE PATZNER, JENNIFER PATZNER

LORETTA J LAWRENCE, JEAN MARIE LAWRENCE
LUKE H THIELE

MARILYN L KLEPPE

MARY JEAN A FORDE

MARY K SLINDEE

NEIGHBORHOOD CITY CHURCH OF LACROSSE INC
NEIGHBORHOOD RENTALS LLC

NRE PROPERTIES LLC

OFFCAMPUSLACROSSE LLC

PHILLIP LAWRENCE JOHNSON, CELINE MARIE JOHNSON
PREMIER REAL ESTATE PROPERTIES LLC
RANDY D JARVIS, SARA J JARVIS

RANDY M MAGNO, RITAM MAGNO

REGINA OJELABI, MICHAEL OJELABI
RIVERLAND INVESTMENTS LLC

ROBERT JARECKI, AMY E JARECKI
ROBERT W WIENKE

ROBINSON SAMBATARO INVESTMENTS LLC
ROGER J SCHAEFER

ROSS A PATZNER

ROSS A PATZNER

604 8THSTS

726 FERRY ST

620 9TH ST S

622 8THSTS
5128THSTS

415 7THST S

711, 713,715, 717 DIVISION ST
527 9THSTS

718 FERRY ST

426 9THST S

829 & 831 DIVISION ST
728 DIVISION ST
4218THSTS
712,714,716, 718 DIVISION ST
718 CAMERON AVE
407 & 409 9TH STS
616 9THST S
4149THST S

709 & 711 FERRY ST
911 DIVISION ST
4138THSTS

416,418 8THSTS

720 CAMERON AVE
613 8THSTS

525 7THSTS
411,413,4159THSTS
612 & 614 9THSTS
607 7THST S
5139THSTS

610 9THST S
4209THSTS

419, 421,423,425 9TH ST S
917 DIVISION ST

721 & 723 FERRY ST
726 CAMERON AVE
717 & 719 FERRY ST
508 8TH STS

916 DIVISION ST

603 8THSTS

802 FERRY ST

505 7TH STS

700, 702, 704 DIVISION ST
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1516 NAKOMIS AVE
PO BOX417

PO BOX417
2097THSTS

PO BOX 1053

PO BOX 1053
5279TH ST S

626 8THSTS

426 9THSTS

PO BOX 451
4218THSTS

510 MARKET ST

647 HANSON CT
4099THSTS

2806 PLEASANTDR S
4149THSTS

N6176 SUMMERGLOW TRL
710 15THSTS
4138THSTS

418 8THSTS

720 CAMERON AVE
6138THSTS
5257THST S

440 BARRANCA AVE N #8508
1400 PINE ST

PO BOX417
5139THSTS
6109THSTS

N6103 BIG CREEK RD
4239THSTS

1431 KING ST

1231 EASTAVEN

726 CAMERON AVE
W5106 COUNTY ROAD B
1433 JOHNSON ST

916 DIVISION ST

N24121 COUNTY ROAD J

N24121 COUNTY ROAD J

LA CROSSE WI 54603
HOLMEN WI 54636
HOLMEN WI 54636

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54602-1053
LA CROSSE WI 54602-1053
LA CROSSE WI 54601-4702
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650-0451
LA CROSSE WI 54601-4667
LA CROSSE WI 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650

LA CROSSE WI 54601-4787
HOLMEN WI 54636

LA CROSSE WI 54601-4701
ONALASKA WI 54650
MANITOWOC WI 54220

LA CROSSE WI 54601-4667
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601-4606
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601
COVINA CA 91723

LA CROSSE WI 54601
HOLMEN WI 54636-0417
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601
BANGOR WI 54614

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650

LA CROSSE WI 54601-4606
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601-4713

ARCADIAWI 54612

ARCADIAWI 54612



Tax Parcel OwnerName PROPADDCOMP CompleteAddress MailCityStateZip
17-30067-70  SARAH BURRUSS 819 DIVISION ST 916 19TH AVEE SPOKANE WA 99203
17-30069-70  SHEA EALEY RENTALS LLC 708, 710 FERRY ST W8052 AUGUST AVE HOLMEN WI 54636
17-30065-60  STANLEY B HOWE 427 & 4299THST S 707 MARK STN WEST SALEM WI 54669
17-30064-130 TERESA ASIBLEY TRUST 913 FERRY ST 30000 KNOB HILL RD DAKOTA MN 55925
17-30070-110 THOMAS F PANTZER 718 CAMERON AVE 718 CAMERON AVE LA CROSSE WI 54601-4606
17-30071-20  THOMAS ZEIMET, ROCHELLE LASH 727 DIVISION ST 727 DIVISION ST LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-30052-30  THREE SIXTY REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS 7 LLC 918 DIVISION ST 1243 BADGER ST LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-30052-40  THREE SIXTY REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS 7 LLC 920 DIVISION ST 1243 BADGER ST LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-30052-50  THREE SIXTY REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS 7 LLC 922 DIVISION ST 1243 BADGER ST LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-30053-160 THREE SIXTY REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS 7 LLC 921 FERRY ST 1243 BADGER ST LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-30071-30  TIMOTHY AHORMAN 721 DIVISION ST 801 WESTERN AVE HOLMEN WI 54636-7326
17-30067-90  TXUE XIONG, GAO GER YANG 427 & 429 8THSTS 427 8THSTS LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-30067-30  TYLER PROKES 408 & 410 9THSTS 1547 AVON ST LA CROSSE WI 54603-2237
17-30056-110 VITERBO UNIVERSITY INC 6259TH STS 900 VITERBO DR LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-30064-10  VITERBO UNIVERSITY INC 6219THSTS 900 VITERBO DR LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-30069-50 WA CHENG B XIONG, MAI HOUA XIONG 615,617,619 7THSTS 6157THSTS LA CROSSE WI 54601
17-30068-40  ZMAK PROPERTIES LLC 600 & 602 9TH ST S 340 DRIFTWOOD ST WEST SALEM WI 54669-2208
Properties within 300 feet of 510 9th St. S.

COMMONWEALTH DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION OF AMERICA
APPLICANT ATTN TYLER SHEERAN 2501 PARMENTER ST MIDDLETON WI 53562

SCHOOL DISTRICT OF LA CROSSE
OWNER ATTN: PATRICIA SPRANG 5109TH ST S 807 EASTAVE S LA CROSSE WI 54601
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